Specialty Metal Halide
H
.I.D
.
Contact your account
representative at
800.677.3334 for pricing,
orders and technical support.

CRI Initial
Lumens
Avg.
Rated
Life
Pkg.
Qty.
ANSI
Ballast
Type
Operating
Position  MOL
DOUBLE ENDED
T6 70 Watt R7S 108402 MH70DE/UVS/3K Clear  UV-Stop E 3000 70 5600 10000 1/24 M85/E Horizontal 4.65”
T6 70 Watt R7S 108400 MH70DE/UVS/4K Clear  UV-Stop E 4000 70 5600 10000 1/24 M85/E Horizontal 4.65”
T7 100 Watt R7S 108408 MH100DE/UVS/3K Clear  UV-Stop E 3000 70 8000 10000 1/24 M91/E Horizontal 4.65”
T7 100 Watt R7S 108406 MH100DE/UVS/4K Clear  UV-Stop E 4000 70 8000 10000 1/24 M91/E Horizontal 4.65”
T7 150 Watt R7S 108412 MH150DE/UVS/3K Clear  UV-Stop E 3000 70 12000 10000 1/24 M81/E Horizontal 5.37”
T8 250 Watt FC2 108414 MH250DE/4K Clear E 4000 70 20000 8000 1/24 M80/E Horizontal 6.42”
SINGLE ENDED G12
T6 70 Watt G12 108434 MH70SE/UVS/3K Clear  UV-Stop E 3200 70 5600 10000 1/24 M85/E Universal 4.30”
T6 70 Watt G12 108428 MH70SE/UVS/4K Clear  UV-Stop E 4400 70 5600 10000 1/24 M85/E Universal 4.30”
T7 150 Watt G12 108430 MH150SE/UVS/3K Clear  UV-Stop E 3200 65 14000 10000 1/24 M81/E Universal 4.30”
T7 150 Watt G12 108432 MH150SE/UVS/4K Clear  UV-Stop E 4200 65 14000 10000 1/24 M81/E Universal 4.30”
COLORS
T7 150 Watt R7S 108422 MH150DE/UVS/BDX Blue  UV-Stop E - - - 8000 1/24 M81/E Horizontal 3.37”
T7 150 Watt R7S 108424 MH150DE/UVS/GDX Green  UV-Stop E - - - 8000 1/24 M81/E Horizontal 3.37”
T7 150 Watt R7S 108426 MH150DE/UVS/MDX Magenta  UV-Stop E - - - 8000 1/24 M81/E Horizontal 3.37”
BT37 400 Watt Mog 61001 MH400/BU/BDX Blue E - - - 5000 1/6 M59/E Base Up 11.50”
BT37 400 Watt Mog 61002 MH400/BU/GDX Green E - - - 5000 1/6 M59/E Base Up 11.50”
BT56 1000 Watt Mog 61004 MH1000/BU/BDX Blue E - - - 5000 1/6 M47/E Base Up 15.37”
AQUARIUM
T7 150 Watt R7S 108420 MH150DE/UVS/10K Clear  UV-Stop E 10000 80 9000 8000 1/24 M81/E Horizontal 5.37”
T15 175 Watt Mog 108418 MH175/U/T15/10K Clear E 10000 80 10500 10000 1/12 M57/E Universal 8.31”
T15 400 Watt Mog 108416 MH400/U/T15/10K Clear E 10000 90 25000 10000 1/12 M59/E Universal 9.76”
Catalog Number: ______________________________________ Type: ___________
Project: ______________________________________
Comments: ______________________________________ Date: ___________